
8OA Securities Limited
TREC HOLDER PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED.
UNIVERSAL MEMBER PAKISTAN fuTnc,q.NTILE ExCHANGE LIMITED.
Head Office: Room # 617 & 618, Stock Exchange Building, Lahore.
Tel: 042 - 3 6303 87 6 - 7 8, 3 63 I 6208, 3 63 I 52 I 0 F a;xz 042-3 63 14253
E-mail: info@rahatonline.com Website: www.rahatonline.com

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS SHAREHOLDERS SHARES
HELD

PERCENTAGE

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children
Name:

1. Chaudhry Muhammad Afzal
2, Chaudhry Muhammad Arshad
3. Chaudhry Muhammad Akhtar
4. Chaudhiy Muhammad Ashraf
5. Muhammad Amjad
6. Arif Mehmood
7. Ms. Mina Arshad ChaudhrY
8. Mrs. Humaira Afzal

Chief Executive
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Share Holder

814,250
752,500
776,250
416,750
776,250

18,000
91,500

5.000

21.71
20.07
20.70
11.11
20.70
00.48
02.44
00.13

Associated Companies, undertaking and related

narties.

NIL NIL NIL

Executives NIL NIL NIL

Public Sector Companies and Corporations. NIL NIL NIL

Barks, development finance institutions, non-banking

finance companies, insurance companies, takaful,
modarabas and Pension funds.

NIL NIL NIL

Others Individuals 99,500 02.66

Total: 3.750.000 100.00

Shareholders holding 57o or more:

Name Shares Held Percentage

Chaudhrv Muhammad Afzal 814,250 21.71

Chaudhrv Muhammad Arshad 752,500 20.07

Chaudhrv Muhammad Akhtar 776,250 20-70

Chaudhry Muhammad Ashraf 416,750 11.11

Muhammad Amiad 776,250 20.70
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