

TREC HOLDER PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED.

UNIVERSAL MEMBER PAKISTAN MERCANTILE EXCHANGE LIMITED.

**Head Office:** Room # 617 & 618, Stock Exchange Building, Lahore. **Tel:** 042 - 36303876 - 78, 36316208, 36315210 **Fax:** 042-36314253

E-mail: info@rahatonline.com Website: www.rahatonline.com

## PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children Name:  1. Chaudhry Muhammad Afzal 2. Chaudhry Muhammad Arshad 3. Chaudhry Muhammad Akhtar 4. Chaudhry Muhammad Ashraf 5. Muhammad Amjad 6. Arif Mehmood 7. Ms. Mina Arshad Chaudhry 8. Mrs. Humaira Afzal Associated Companies, undertaking and related	Chief Executive Director Director Director Director Director Director Share Holder NIL	814,250 752,500 776,250 416,750 776,250 18,000 91,500 5,000 NIL	21.71 20.07 20.70 11.11 20.70 00.48 02.44 00.13 NIL
parties.  Executives	NIL	NIL	NIL
Public Sector Companies and Corporations.	NIL	NIL	NIL
Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking finance companies, insurance companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds.	NIL	NIL	NIL
Others	Individuals	99,500	02.66
Total:		3,750,000	100.00

## Shareholders holding 5% or more:

Name	Shares Held	Percentage
Chaudhry Muhammad Afzal	814,250	21.71
Chaudhry Muhammad Arshad	752,500	20.07
Chaudhry Muhammad Akhtar	776,250	20.70
Chaudhry Muhammad Akhtaf Chaudhry Muhammad Ashraf	416,750	11.11
Muhammad Amiad	776,250	20.70

Chaudhry Muhammad Afzal

Chief Executive